
BASIC EDUCATION TRANSCRPT Basic Education Core Curriculum Lower Secondary Level

Series. „No....
Assessment of student activity

Un.l:

Thaksin University Demonstration Secondary School

Ministry of Higher Education, Science,Research and Innovation
Ban Phrao

Paphayom
Phathalung

School name
Under
Tumbon
District
Province
Educational Service Area Office Phatthalung Secondary Education
Date attended this school 13 May 2024

Name of former school Thaksin University DermonstrationSecondary School
Province
The last class

Phatthalung
Grade 10

Name

Surnarne
Student Number

Sirimanee
Jantamat
670260

ldentification Number 1-8009-01381-37-4
Date of Birth 15 January 2009

Sex female

Name and Surname of Mother Nrs. Romkhwan Jantamat

Nationality Thai Religion Buddhism
Name and Surname of Father Mr Woravut Jantamat

Code/Course

Achievement

Code/Course Code/Course

Academic Year 2024 Semester

Thai LanguageTH31101

MA31101 Mathematics
MA31201

SC31211

SC31221

SC31241

SO31101

s031103

Appied Nathermatics 1

Physics 1

Chemistry
Biology:

Social Study

SO31203 Gitizenship
Historym

HP31101

AR31101

EN31101

Health and Physical Educaöon

Arts

Basic English

EN31201 English for listening and

speaking

English for reading and wniting

Research and Knowledge
Formation

Year 2024 Semester 2

Mathematics 2

Home economics
Thai Language 2

Health Education 2
Physical Education 2

Aesthetis 2

Design and Technology 1

Buddhisn 2

EN31203

ISI31201

Academic
MA31102

OT31101

TH31102

HP31103

HP31104

SC31191

AR31102

SO31112

SO31122 Gtizenship 2

EN31102 English Language 2

MA31202 Additional Mathematics 2

CH31202 Chinese Language2
SC31202 Physics 2

SC31222 Chemistry2

Biology 2

Technology Atficial Intelligence
Dital. Lteacy, MedaProducton
Seminar, and Scientifc Research

Methodology
Soence and Innovation Project

English foCommunication2

SC31242

SCI1283
SC31284

SC31285

SC31286

EN31202

1.0

L.0

1.5

2.0

15
15

1.0

0.
0.5

0.9

05
1.0

1.0

35
4

4

3.5

3.9

A

1.0

1.0

1.0

10
1.0

0.5

05
1.0

1.0

0

10
1

15
0.
1.5

1

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

3.5

1.
1.0

(Mr. Chaowarat Sattayanurak)

Registrar
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Uw.1:n Series. No.

Result of Learner Development

Extracuricular Activities Extracurricular Activities Extracurricular Activities

Acadenic year 2024 Semester 1

Educational Club

Gu'dance

20

20

P

P

Summary of Result
Key- Stage Passing

Criteria

1. Result of Core Courses:

Result of Selective Courses

2. Result ofReading, Analytical Thinking and Writing skil:
3. Result of Desired Characteristics

4. Result of Learner Development Actvities :

Date of Graduation
Date of Leaving
Reason(S) of Transfer

Thai language
Mathematics

Science

Social studies, Religion and Culture

5

10.0

Ge

Gel

5.5

10.0

Self-Study or Group Study

Thai language
Mathematics
Science and Technology

Social studies, Religion and Culture

Health and Physical Education

Ar

Occupations

Foreign Languaçes

|Independent Study

Grade Point Average of all Courses

10
25
50
20
05
0.5

3.0

1.0

15.5

3.50

4.00

3.85

3.87

4.00

4.00

3.83

4.00

3.87

Scores on National Test
Health and Physical Education
Art

Occupations and Technology
English

Proportion of Students and Scores on National Test

. percentage of the average of the grades throughout the semester.

2. percentage of the test, the national basic education.

3. Grade point average (M. Chaowarat Sattayanurak)

Graduation Requirements
Meet the requirement for credits enrolled in accordance with the curriculum structure of 81 credits of which 66 Credits

are core courses and 15 credits are seletive courses.

2. Earn the total of at least 77 credits of which 66 credits are core courses and at least 11 credits are selective couses

3. Meet the passing criteria for reading, analytical thinking and wrlting skills passed the assessment criteña at an excellent

level / good /passed.
4. Meet the passing criteria for desired characteristics passed the assessment criteria at an excellent level / good / passed.

5. Participate in learner development activities with 120 hours of participation time per year and the results of all
activities are evaluated vith "S

Grading System
4 =Excellent

3.5 = Very good
3 =Good

2.5 = Fair

2 = Satisfactory

1.5 =Fairlyy satisfactory

1 = Passed low standard

0 = Below standard

I =Incomplete

S- Pass
U = Fail

SkiapasaA
(Dr. Sunisa Kongprasi)

Acting Vice SchoolDirectorof Dematochool
ofThaksinuniversky

Date..4 20 in
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